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TP-702 Mercury è una gamma di reggiatrici automatiche ad alta velocità. Le caratteristiche innovative 
e le elevate prestazioni rendono la reggiatrice Mercury TP-702 leader di settore per valore massimo 
con il minimo costo. 
Tre modelli per soddisfare le diverse esigenze:
● TP-702 CE Mercury High-speed per reggia in P.P.
● TP-702P CE Mercury High-speed per reggia in P.P. con doppia pressa
● TP-702RS CE Mercury High-speed per reggia in P.P. per piccoli colli

14
25
~
15
25

82
0~

92
0

50
0 650

363

325940
1195

65
2

110V/220V/230V 
50/60Hz  1PH

Specif cationsi Electrical 
Requirements

Speed Per 
Minute

P.P. Strap 
Requirement

Strap 
Tension

TP-702-59 65 straps5mm, 6mm, or 9 mm 1 to 32 kg 157 kg 

TP-702-12 60 straps12mm 1 to 45 kg＊ 166 kg 

TP-702RS 65 straps5mm, 6mm, or 9 mm 1 to 32 kg 157 kg 

Machine 
Net Weight

TP-702P-59 47 straps5mm, 6mm, or 9 mm 1 to 32 kg 227 kg 

TP-702P-12 44 straps12mm 1 to 45 kg＊ 229 kg 

Standard size : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H)Standard size : 550 mm (W) x 400 mm (H)

(Available with mark      ) 

TP-702-12 ( for 12mm strap)
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Standard size : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H) Standard size : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H)

TP-702-59 ( for 5mm, 6mm, 9mm strap)
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TP-702 / TP-702RS / TP-702P Technical Data

Model 
Number

＊Higher tension is on request.

10.2013X2000

O�er the Maximum V
Minimum Cost.

Always More than 

15F-1, NO. 17, SEC. 1, CHENGDE ROAD, 
TAIPEI 103, TAIWAN
TEL: 886 2 2555 2515
FAX: 886 2 2555 2516
WEB: www.transpakcorp.com
E-mail: transpak@transpak.com.tw



TP-702
Superiamo le Vostre 
aspettative

Mercury

Testa di reggiatura robusta e compatta
Queste reggiatrici utilizzano la più recente tecnologia dei 
motori DC brushless per fornire il massimo livello di 
efficienza e affidabilità. Tutti i motori sono di fabbricazione 
tedesca.

Volutamente progettata senza l'impiego di cinghie, frizioni o 
pulegge; rispetto ai modelli precedenti sono stati impiegati 
il 30% in meno di componenti. Ciò richiede meno 
regolazioni e meno manutenzione, riducendo anche i 
componenti soggetti ad usura. Il design semplice ed il facile 
accesso minimizzano il costo di manutenzione.

    Ergonomicità e cura dei particolari
Particolare attenzione è stata dedicata nel rendere agevoli le 
operazioni di sostituzione della bobina, posizionandone l'ingresso 
in macchina sulla parte superiore, senza il bisogno di accedervi 
dalla parte inferiore.

Dual Pneumatic Press    
Offer better product stability and containment.

Auto Strap Ejector    
Loop-eject clears unwanted strap automatically if the 
machine is accidentally activated without a package.  
Eliminates downtime.

Adjustable Table Height    
The table height is adjustable to any height between 
820 mm and 920 mm.

Ampio accesso alle ruote di lancio reggia(brevetto registrato) 
Piano superiore incernierato e ribaltabile, permette un facile accesso 
alla testa di reggiatura per una rapida manutenzione. Le guide 
ispezionabili consentono un facile e rapido accesso senza l'uso di 
attrezzi. Un design studiato per facilitare la manutenzione.

Caratteristiche Tecniche More Features

La TP-702CE Mercury è una 
innovativa reggiatrice automatica 
ad alta velocità. Può utilizzare 
reggia in P.P. da 5, 6, 9, o 12 
millimetri. La particolare attenzione 
nel progetto e il continuo processo 
di industrializzazione la rendono 
essenziale e leader di settore per 
l'elevata qualità e affidabilità. 

TP-702P
With Dual Pneumatic Press
Mercury TP-702P (with dual press) is ideal to strap
compressible material such as corrugated papers, paper 
sheets, plastic sheets, bags, etc.

TP-702RS
For Small or Round Package
Mercury TP-702RS is suitable for small or round
packages of plastic pipes, steel rod, hardwood, etc. It 
can strap packages as small as 40 mm(W) x 10 mm(H) or 
round package as small as  Ø 32 mm x 2 pieces. The 
TP-702RS strapping machine provides reliable high 
speed performance for small or round package 
applications.

Meccanica innovativa

O
● Photo-eye switch
● Rear foot bar switch
● Low or 

TP-702P
● Stainless steel fr TP-702S)

● Tur

of the machine for easy access.

● Fr
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Strap End Ejector
Eject end of strap from the inlet of strap feeding. 
Easier to clean the end of strap and get the machine 
ready for next coil of strap.

Mercury Family
Dispenser Release Switch
Friendly design makes it easier to pull the strap from 
the strap dispenser for waist-high auto strap feeding.

Low Voltage
All DC motors and heater are “stepped down” to 24V 
to increase the safety of the machine.

Sensor Controlled Heater
The fast heating mechanism is sensor controlled
assuring consistent and high sealing efficiency.

Arch Size: 550 mm(W) x 400 mm(H)

Package Sizes

5/6 mm

9 mm

500 mm(W) x 
350 mm(H)

Max.Min.
Strap width

Package size

 40 mm(W) x 10 mm(H)
 Pipe Ø 32 mm x 2pcs

 50 mm(W) x 10 mm(H)
 Pipe Ø 34 mm x 2pcs

10 
40 

Ø32

Ø
32

Ø
32



TP-702
always exceeds 
your expectations

Mercury

Robust & Compact Mechanical Strapping Head    
Mercury uses the latest DC brushless motor technology to
provide the highest level of accuracy and reliability on the 
market.  All motors are German-made. 

The strapping head has no belts, clutches or pulleys.  It is 
designed with up-to-date technology with few moving parts.  With 
30% fewer parts, Mercury requires fewer adjustments and less 
maintenance, and has fewer wear components.  The simple 
design of Mercury minimizes the maintenance cost.

Esclusivo "Quick Coil Change" (brevetto registrato)  

L'innovativo portabobina estraibile consente un 
confortevole accesso alla bobina senza dover 
accedere dalla parte bassa della macchina. Lo 
sblocco rapido elimina i tempi di inattività per 
procedere alla sostituzione. 

Waist-High Auto Strap Feeding      
Friendly design to feed the strap automatically from the upper 
side of the coil without the need to access to the bottom of the 
machine.

Dual Pneumatic Press    
Offer better product stability and containment.

Espulsione spezzone reggia a fine bobina 
All'esaurimento della bobina, oltre alla 
visualizzazione sul display, lo spezzone non 
utilizzato viene automaticamente esplulso  
direttamente nella zona del portabobine per facilitare 
le operazioni di sostituzione.

Altezza piano di lavoro regolabile
Regolabile in altezza da 820 mm a 920 mm.

Free Access to Strap Guides (patents registered)
Hinged top plate makes easy access to the strapping head for 
quick maintenance. Unblock the guides enabling free and quick 
access to the strap guides without use of any tools.  The most 
maintenance-friendly design.

Main Features Principali caratteristiche

Mercury TP-702 is an innovative
world-class high-speed automatic
strapping machine.  It is suitable for 
5, 6, 9, or 12mm P.P. strap.  It equips 
with all industry’s standard features 
and creative user friendly designs.
Mercury TP-702 o�ers the most
optimal performance, highest speed, 
easiest maintenance and the most
cost e�ective solution in its class
today.

TP-702P
With Dual Pneumatic Press
Mercury TP-702P (with dual press) is ideal to strap
compressible material such as corrugated papers, paper 
sheets, plastic sheets, bags, etc.

TP-702RS
For Small or Round Package
Mercury TP-702RS is suitable for small or round
packages of plastic pipes, steel rod, hardwood, etc. It 
can strap packages as small as 40 mm(W) x 10 mm(H) or 
round package as small as  Ø 32 mm x 2 pieces. The 
TP-702RS strapping machine provides reliable high 
speed performance for small or round package 
applications.

Innovative World-class Model

Opzioni
● Fotocellula lettura pacco
● Barra bassa avvio ciclo posteriore
● Altezza piano ribassata (770-820 mm) solo TP-702P
● Struttura in acciaio INOX SUS 304 (TP-702S)

 Pannello operatore e barra avvio ciclo
● Pannello di controllo orientabile

Il pannello operatore si trova sul lato superiore della 
macchina per un facile accesso. Cavo di 
alimentazione con uscita nella parte superiore 
dell'arco atto a evitare danneggiamenti  durante lo 
spostamento della macchina.

● Barra bassa avvio ciclo

Ergonomica, barra bassa a tutta larghezza della macchina.
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Espulsore anello reggia
In caso di reggiature accidentali, l'anello generato 
viene espluso in automatico senza creare 
inceppamenti. Riduce gli di interventi dall'esterno ed 
elimina i tempi di inattività.

Mercury Family
Pulsante sblocco rotazione bobina 
Permette di erogare o riavvolgere la reggia sulla bobina 
nelle operazioni di cambio o inserimento reggia. 

Basso Voltaggio
Tutti i motori sono alimentati  24V DC,  questo 
incrementa la sicurezza della macchina.

Sensore controllo temperatura lama saldante 
Una termocoppia controlla la costante temperatura della 
lama, garantendone sempre l'efficienza.
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Arch Size: 550 mm(W) x 400 mm(H)

Package Sizes

5/6 mm

9 mm

500 mm(W) x 
350 mm(H)

Max.Min.
Strap width

Package size

 40 mm(W) x 10 mm(H)
 Pipe Ø 32 mm x 2pcs

 50 mm(W) x 10 mm(H)
 Pipe Ø 34 mm x 2pcs
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TP-702
always exceeds 
your expectations

Mercury

Robust & Compact Mechanical Strapping Head    
Mercury uses the latest DC brushless motor technology to
provide the highest level of accuracy and reliability on the 
market.  All motors are German-made. 

The strapping head has no belts, clutches or pulleys.  It is 
designed with up-to-date technology with few moving parts.  With 
30% fewer parts, Mercury requires fewer adjustments and less 
maintenance, and has fewer wear components.  The simple 
design of Mercury minimizes the maintenance cost.

Waist-High Quick Coil Change (patents 
registered)    
Innovative waist-high coil change without access to 
the bottom of the machine. Quick release lock 
eliminates downtime to change the coil.  Ergonomic 
and quick change design makes coil change simpler 
than ever.

Waist-High Auto Strap Feeding      
Friendly design to feed the strap automatically from the upper 
side of the coil without the need to access to the bottom of the 
machine.

Doppio pressore pneumatico
Permette di compattare il prodotto prima di reggiarlo.

Auto Strap Ejector    
Loop-eject clears unwanted strap automatically if the 
machine is accidentally activated without a package.  
Eliminates downtime.

Adjustable Table Height    
The table height is adjustable to any height between 
820 mm and 920 mm.

Free Access to Strap Guides (patents registered)
Hinged top plate makes easy access to the strapping head for 
quick maintenance. Unblock the guides enabling free and quick 
access to the strap guides without use of any tools.  The most 
maintenance-friendly design.

Main Features More Features

Mercury TP-702 is an innovative
world-class high-speed automatic
strapping machine.  It is suitable for 
5, 6, 9, or 12mm P.P. strap.  It equips 
with all industry’s standard features 
and creative user friendly designs.
Mercury TP-702 o�ers the most
optimal performance, highest speed, 
easiest maintenance and the most
cost e�ective solution in its class
today.

TP-702P
DOPPIO PRESSORE PNEUMATICO

TP-702P Mercury (Doppio pressore) studiata per la 
reggiatura di prodotti che necessitano di essere 
compattati, Scatole di cartone ondulato, sacchetti di carta 
o plastica, tranciati, ecc.

TP-702RS
PIASTRA RIDOTTA PER PICCOLI COLLI

TP-702RS Mercury (Piastra ridotta) studiata per reggiare 
piccoli colli. Permette di reggiare pacchetti di dimensioni 
fino a 40 mm (L) x 10 mm (H) o colli tondi  fino ad un 
diametro minimo di 32 mm x 2 pezzi. 

Innovative World-class Model

Options
● Photo-eye switch
● Rear foot bar switch
● Lower adjustable table height (770-820 mm) for 

TP-702P
● Stainless steel frame SUS 304 (TP-702S)

Ergonomic Cycle Initiation       
● Turnable Operating Control Panel

The operating control panel is located on upper side 
of the machine for easy access.  User friendly. 
Power cord located at the top of arch makes the 
machine very safe to operate and avoid wire damage 
while moving the machine.

● Front Foot-Bar Switch
Ergonomic design and user friendly. 
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Strap End Ejector
Eject end of strap from the inlet of strap feeding. 
Easier to clean the end of strap and get the machine 
ready for next coil of strap.

MODELLI SPECIALI
Dispenser Release Switch
Friendly design makes it easier to pull the strap from 
the strap dispenser for waist-high auto strap feeding.

Low Voltage
All DC motors and heater are “stepped down” to 24V 
to increase the safety of the machine.

Sensor Controlled Heater
The fast heating mechanism is sensor controlled
assuring consistent and high sealing efficiency.
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Arco: 550 mm(W) x 400 mm(H)

Dimensioni pacco

5/6 mm

9 mm

500 mm(W) x 
350 mm(H)

Max.Min.
Largh. reggia

Pacco

 40 mm(W) x 10 mm(H)
 Tondo Ø 32 mm x 2pz
 50 mm(W) x 10 mm(H)
 Tondo Ø 34 mm x 2pz

10 
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always 
exceeds 
your 
expectations

All specifications are subject to change without notice.
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Mercury TP-702 is a world-class high-speed automatic strapping machine.  The innovative features and superior 
performance give Mercury TP-702 a voice to speak for itself.   It o�ers you the maximum value with the
minimum cost.        So little to pay and yet so much to get.
In this category, we have three models to meet your various needs:

● High-speed automatic P.P. strapping machine Mercury TP-702
● High-speed automatic P.P. strapping machine with dual press Mercury TP-702P
● High-speed automatic P.P. strapping machine for small or round package Mercury TP-702RS
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230V 50Hz  1PH

Alimentazione 
elettrica

Velocità 
Reggiature

Largh. reggia 
utilizzabile  

Tensione 
Reggia

TP-702-59 65 cicli/1'5mm, 6mm, o 9 mm 1 - 32 kg 157 kg 

TP-702-12 60 cicli/1'12mm 1 - 45 kg＊ 166 kg 

TP-702RS 65 cicli/1'5mm, 6mm, o 9 mm 1 - 32 kg 157 kg 

Peso 
Macchina

TP-702P-59 47 cicli/1'5mm, 6mm, o 9 mm 1 - 32 kg 227 kg 

44 cicli/1'12mm 1 - 45 kg＊ 229 kg 

Standard : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H)Standard : 550 mm (W) x 400 mm (H)

TP-702-12 ( Reggia 12mm )
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Standard : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H) Standard : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H)

TP-702-59 ( Reggia  5mm, 6mm, 9mm )
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Dati Tecnici TP-702 / TP-702RS / TP-702P 

Specifiche 

Modello 

TP-702P-12

＊Opzione a richiesta.

10.2013X2000

O�er the Maximum Value with the 
Minimum Cost.

Always More than You Expect.

15F-1, NO. 17, SEC. 1, CHENGDE ROAD, 
TAIPEI 103, TAIWAN
TEL: 886 2 2555 2515
FAX: 886 2 2555 2516
WEB: www.transpakcorp.com
E-mail: transpak@transpak.com.tw
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Alcune specifiche potrebbero essere soggette a modifiche .
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Arch Sizes
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Mercury TP-702 is a world-class high-speed automatic strapping machine.  The innovative features and superior 
performance give Mercury TP-702 a voice to speak for itself.   It o�ers you the maximum value with the 
minimum cost.        So little to pay and yet so much to get.
In this category, we have three models to meet your various needs:

● High-speed automatic P.P. strapping machine Mercury TP-702
● High-speed automatic P.P. strapping machine with dual press Mercury TP-702P
● High-speed automatic P.P. strapping machine for small or round package Mercury TP-702RS
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Specif cationsi Electrical 
Requirements

Speed Per 
Minute

P.P. Strap 
Requirement

Strap 
Tension

TP-702-59 65 straps5mm, 6mm, or 9 mm 1 to 32 kg 157 kg 

TP-702-12 60 straps12mm 1 to 45 kg＊ 166 kg 

TP-702RS 65 straps5mm, 6mm, or 9 mm 1 to 32 kg 157 kg 

Machine 
Net Weight

TP-702P-59 47 straps5mm, 6mm, or 9 mm 1 to 32 kg 227 kg 

TP-702P-12 44 straps12mm 1 to 45 kg＊ 229 kg 

Standard size : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H)Standard size : 550 mm (W) x 400 mm (H)

(Available with mark      ) 

TP-702-12 ( for 12mm strap)
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Standard size : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H) Standard size : 650 mm (W) x 500 mm (H)

TP-702-59 ( for 5mm, 6mm, 9mm strap)
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TP-702 / TP-702RS / TP-702P Technical Data

Model 
Number

＊Higher tension is on request.

MEDIAPAC srl
SS 11 Fracanzana, 23
36054 Montebello Vicentino (VI) Italia
T +39 0444 649151 F +39 0444 649495
info@mediapac.it www.mediapac.it
Partita IVA 03828720247
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